
                                                                                              
 

Vocational Service Month:  Highlights our commitment to Vocational Service; and the highest ethical standards espoused by Rotary,  

October, 2014 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

 

 1 2 

Marshall 

Noon 

3 

 

4 

5 6 

Texarkana 

International 

6:00 pm 

7 

 

8   

Pittsburg- 

Noon 

 

9 

Clarksville 

Noon 

Rescheduled 

10 

 

11 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

Evening 

Board Mtg. 

15 Texarkana 

Sunrise-

Morning 

West Bowie 

County  Noon 

16 

Sulphur 

Springs 

Noon 

17 18 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

Winnsboro 

Noon 

rescheduled 

22 

Bullard 

Evening 

Board Mtg. 

23 

Bullard 

6:30 am 

24 

 

25 
Big Sandy 

Waffle 

Breakfast! 

26 

 

 

              

27 

Marshall 

Metro 
Rescheduled 

28 

Winnsboro 

Rescheduled 

29 

Evening 

Board 

Meeting 

30 

Tyler Sunrise 

6:30 am 

Overton 

Noon 

31  

 

 

 



                                                                                              
 

Rotary Foundation Month:  A time to hold programs emphasizing the important work of the Rotary Foundation.  

November, 2014 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

 

    1 

2 3 

Marshall 

Metro 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

Texarkana 

Wilbur Smith 

7 

Mt. Vernon 

Noon 

8 

Foundation – 

Membership 

Seminar 

Mt. Vernon 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 13 

Quitman 

14 15 

16 

 

17 

 

18 19 

 

20 

Clarksville 

Rescheduled 

21 

 

22 
 

23 

 

 

             30 

24 25 

 

26 

 

27 

Thanksgiving 

Day 

28 29 

 

 

 

 



                                                                                              
 

Family Month:  Emphasize Rotary’s ongoing commitment to the Family of Rotary, all across our Globe!  

 

 

 

 

December, 2014 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 

 

2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 

 

16  Pittsburg 

Rotary Christmas 

Party, 6:30 pm, 

Ferndale Lake 

 

17 18 

 

19 20 

21 

 

22 

 

23 24 

Christmas Eve 

25 

Christmas 

26 

 

27 
 

28 

 

 

              

29 30 

 

31 

 

   

 



                                                                                              
 

Rotary Awareness Month:  Important time to emphasize sharing Rotary Information with members and building community awareness 

January, 2015 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

    

 

1 

New Years  

Day 

2 3 

4 5 6 

 

7 8 9 

 

10 

11 

 

12 

 

13 14 15 

 

16 

 

17 

18 

 

19 20 21 22 23 24 
 

25 26 

 

27 

 

28 29 

 

30 31 

 

 



                                                                                    
 

World Understanding Month:  Emphasize Rotary’s goal of increasing world understanding, resolving conflicts, & promoting peace. 

February, 2015 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 

         

2 

 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

 

5 6 7 

Foundation 

Dinner 

Gilmer 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

Valentine’s  

Day 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 

Birthday of 

Rotary 

24 25 26 27 28 
 

 



                                                                                    
 

Literacy Month:  Emphasize Rotary’s ongoing commitment to promoting literacy and numeracy. 

March, 2015 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

1 
 

         

2 

 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

 

5 

Lone Star 

P.E.T.S. 

6 

Lone Star 

P.E.T.S. 

7 

Lone Star 

P.E.T.S. 

8 

Lone Star 

P.E.T.S. 

9 10 11 12 13 14 

 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
 

29 30 31     

 

 



                                                                                              
 

Magazine Month:  Highlighting THE ROTARIAN magazine and its contribution to furthering dissemination of Rotary information 

April, 2015 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

 

 1 

 

2 

 

3 

Good Friday 

4 

5 

Easter 

6 

 

7 

 

8 

 

9 

 

10 

 

11 

12 

 

13 

 

14 

 

15 16 

 

17 18 

District 

Assembly 

T.B.D. 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 
 

26 

 

 

              

27 28 

 

29 

 

30 

 

31  

 

 

 



                                                                                              
 

May, 2015 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 1 

 

2 

3 4 

 

5 6 

 

7 8 

 

9 

10 

Mother’s Day 

11 

 

12 13 14 15 

 

16 

17 

 

18 

 

19 20 

 

21 

 

22 

District  

Conference 

Longview 

23 

District  

Conference 

Longview 
  

24 

 

 

    31 

25 

Memorial  

Day 

26 

 

27 28 

 

29 30 

 

 



                                                                                              
 

End of the Rotary Year:  Hold a year-end review of your accomplishments.  Hand out awards. Prepare year end reports to RI. 

 

June, 2015 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 1 

 

2 3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 

7 

Rotary 

8 

International 

 

9 

Convention 

10 

Sao Paulo  

11 12 

 

13 

14 

 

15 

 

16 

 

17 18 

 

19 

 

20 

21 

Father’s Day 

22 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

District 

Officers’ 

Installation 

TBD 

28 

 

 

              

29 

 

30 

 

 

 

   

 

 


